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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Department Of History, Kurukshetra

Govt. National College,Sirsa

Department Of History, Kurukshetra

Haryana State

895042

895043

895051

895052

895201

895202

895203

895204

895205

05GCA00502

04SS224

04OAC07

04DP383

05GCN142

04DS134

04PC 44054

05MPM54

01SDA334

Manu Dutt Sharma

Prakash Chander

Pardeep Kumar

Sumit Kumar

Reena Kumari

Ruchika Kashyap 

Renu Bala

Rakesh Kumar

Daljinder Singh

503

531

519

406

Pass Prov.

439

412

Reap.-HIS-IX, HIS-X,
OPP-XIII
492

Chhoturam Sharma

Balram

Ram Pal

Raghubir

Phool Chand

Khem Chand

Jai Ram

Balbir Singh

Arjun Singh

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

20-SEP-10


